
D1 Male

1  Negaunee                 Team Points -38-
139 1 Colton Yesney 15:49.8 1
140 4 Thomas Ziegler 16:30.4 4
136 10 Mitchell La Belle 17:10.4 10
134 11 Eric Anderson 17:13.5 11
137 12 Elliott Prusi 17:20.7 12
135 20 Mark Anderson 17:42.0 ( 20 )
138 26 Ethan Wallner 18:05.8 ( 26 )

2  Houghton                 Team Points -56-
56 3 Clayton Sayen 16:27.4 3
52 5 Seth Helman 16:42.7 5
57 9 Nicholas Wilson 17:06.7 9
55 17 Leif Odegard 17:34.3 17
53 22 Nikolai Huotari 17:46.3 22
54 28 Connor Jackson 18:08.1 ( 28 )
51 40 Matt Chard 18:49.5 ( 39 )

3  Marquette                 Team Points -92-
111 2 Garrett Rudden 16:25.9 2
112 16 Nathan Zika 17:32.8 16
106 23 Mathurin Gagnon 18:00.0 23
109 24 Ramsey Nofal 18:00.1 24
108 27 Quincy Manson 18:06.2 27
107 34 Garrett Lewis 18:30.1 ( 33 )
110 35 Luke Rambo 18:33.0 ( 34 )

4  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -96-
149 7 Aaron Kinsella 17:00.1 7
154 18 Ryan Sanderson 17:37.2 18
153 19 Kaaleb Ranta 17:41.5 19
148 21 Andrew Farlow 17:46.2 21
152 31 Drake Perez 18:15.0 31
151 32 Chris Larson 18:25.0 ( 32 )
150 36 Mathew Knowles 18:34.2 ( 35 )

5  Calumet                 Team Points -160-
2 6 Mitchell Delong 16:46.6 6
3 25 David Golus 18:04.5 25
6 38 Davin Lehto 18:45.3 37
4 41 Onder Ilhan 18:49.8 40
5 53 Sam Kiskila 20:18.1 52
8 56 Wyatt Tuoriniemi 20:33.0 ( 55 )
7 59 Jensen Schneiderhan 21:03.9 ( 58 )

6  Gladstone                 Team Points -181-
34 14 Jake Strasler 17:26.0 14
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32 30 Connor Powell 18:14.2 30
31 43 James Mcknight 19:07.2 42
33 47 Jarret St John 19:29.4 46
30 50 Ben Flaminio 19:48.7 49
36 52 James Young 19:53.2 ( 51 )
35 54 Lucas Weinert 20:24.2 ( 53 )

7  Kingsford                 Team Points -184-
80 15 Blane Newman 17:32.3 15
82 37 Davin Steva 18:38.7 36
79 39 Lucas Cavalieri 18:48.4 38
83 46 Joe Sturm 19:21.5 45
85 51 Mitch Wiltzus 19:51.6 50
84 73 Luke Sturm 22:47.3 ( 71 )

8  Escanaba                 Team Points -206-
22 13 Justin Sanpaka 17:23.5 13
19 29 Luke Lafave 18:11.6 29
17 44 Brennan Brown 19:07.5 43
18 61 Simon Chouinard 21:12.6 60
21 62 Garret Mcmilian 21:14.0 61
16 63 Charlie Tackman 21:23.8 ( 62 )
20 74 Allen Matthys 23:26.3 ( 72 )

9  Menominee                 Team Points -213-
120 8 Alec Bailey 17:04.9 8
125 45 Chase Modschiedler 19:20.0 44
122 49 Zachary Bowers 19:36.4 48
126 57 Braeden Park 20:38.5 56
123 58 Gage Furmanski 20:42.6 57
124 60 Seth Hornick 21:06.1 ( 59 )
121 72 Trent Betters 22:42.0 ( 70 )

10  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -295-
65 48 Andrew Dieterle 19:31.2 47
67 55 Wyatt Makosky 20:25.4 54
68 64 Carter Guidebeck 21:25.0 63
66 65 Cedric Nora 21:45.2 64
69 69 Brock Sundberg 22:23.4 67
71 70 Jack Mattias 22:33.7 ( 68 )
70 71 Kael Sherwood 22:34.9 ( 69 )

11  Gwinn                 Team Points -319-
49 42 Jacob Porubsky 18:55.5 41
45 66 Nate Belongia 22:01.2 65
50 67 Erik Thompson 22:15.4 66
44 75 Caleb Anderson 23:39.9 73
47 76 Russell Card 23:44.4 74
46 78 Jacob Brinker 24:09.0 ( 75 )
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D1 Male
1 1 139 Colton Yesney Negaunee 15:49.8 - 5:06
2 2 111 Garrett Rudden Marquette 16:25.9 0:36.1 5:18
3 3 56 Clayton Sayen Houghton 16:27.4 0:37.6 5:18
4 4 140 Thomas Ziegler Negaunee 16:30.4 0:40.6 5:19
5 5 52 Seth Helman Houghton 16:42.7 0:52.9 5:23
6 6 2 Mitchell Delong Calumet 16:46.6 0:56.8 5:24
7 7 149 Aaron Kinsella Sault Ste. Marie 17:00.1 1:10.3 5:29
8 8 120 Alec Bailey Menominee 17:04.9 1:15.1 5:30
9 9 57 Nicholas Wilson Houghton 17:06.7 1:16.9 5:31
10 10 136 Mitchell La Belle Negaunee 17:10.4 1:20.6 5:32
11 11 134 Eric Anderson Negaunee 17:13.5 1:23.7 5:33
12 12 137 Elliott Prusi Negaunee 17:20.7 1:30.9 5:35
13 13 22 Justin Sanpaka Escanaba 17:23.5 1:33.7 5:36
14 14 34 Jake Strasler Gladstone 17:26.0 1:36.2 5:37
15 15 80 Blane Newman Kingsford 17:32.3 1:42.5 5:39
16 16 112 Nathan Zika Marquette 17:32.8 1:43.0 5:39
17 17 55 Leif Odegard Houghton 17:34.3 1:44.5 5:40
18 18 154 Ryan Sanderson Sault Ste. Marie 17:37.2 1:47.4 5:41
19 19 153 Kaaleb Ranta Sault Ste. Marie 17:41.5 1:51.7 5:42
20 ( 20 ) 135 Mark Anderson Negaunee 17:42.0 1:52.2 5:42
21 21 148 Andrew Farlow Sault Ste. Marie 17:46.2 1:56.4 5:43
22 22 53 Nikolai Huotari Houghton 17:46.3 1:56.5 5:43
23 23 106 Mathurin Gagnon Marquette 18:00.0 2:10.2 5:48
24 24 109 Ramsey Nofal Marquette 18:00.1 2:10.3 5:48
25 25 3 David Golus Calumet 18:04.5 2:14.7 5:49
26 ( 26 ) 138 Ethan Wallner Negaunee 18:05.8 2:16.0 5:50
27 27 108 Quincy Manson Marquette 18:06.2 2:16.4 5:50
28 ( 28 ) 54 Connor Jackson Houghton 18:08.1 2:18.3 5:51
29 29 19 Luke Lafave Escanaba 18:11.6 2:21.8 5:52
30 30 32 Connor Powell Gladstone 18:14.2 2:24.4 5:52
31 31 152 Drake Perez Sault Ste. Marie 18:15.0 2:25.2 5:53
32 ( 32 ) 151 Chris Larson Sault Ste. Marie 18:25.0 2:35.2 5:56
33 (<5) 99 Alex Misniakiewicz Manistique 18:27.4 2:37.6 5:57
34 ( 33 ) 107 Garrett Lewis Marquette 18:30.1 2:40.3 5:58
35 ( 34 ) 110 Luke Rambo Marquette 18:33.0 2:43.2 5:59
36 ( 35 ) 150 Mathew Knowles Sault Ste. Marie 18:34.2 2:44.4 5:59
37 36 82 Davin Steva Kingsford 18:38.7 2:48.9 6:00
38 37 6 Davin Lehto Calumet 18:45.3 2:55.5 6:03
39 38 79 Lucas Cavalieri Kingsford 18:48.4 2:58.6 6:04
40 ( 39 ) 51 Matt Chard Houghton 18:49.5 2:59.7 6:04
41 40 4 Onder Ilhan Calumet 18:49.8 3:00.0 6:04
42 41 49 Jacob Porubsky Gwinn 18:55.5 3:05.7 6:06
43 42 31 James Mcknight Gladstone 19:07.2 3:17.4 6:10
44 43 17 Brennan Brown Escanaba 19:07.5 3:17.7 6:10
45 44 125 Chase Modschiedler Menominee 19:20.0 3:30.2 6:14
46 45 83 Joe Sturm Kingsford 19:21.5 3:31.7 6:14
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47 46 33 Jarret St John Gladstone 19:29.4 3:39.6 6:17
48 47 65 Andrew Dieterle Ishpeming Westwood 19:31.2 3:41.4 6:17
49 48 122 Zachary Bowers Menominee 19:36.4 3:46.6 6:19
50 49 30 Ben Flaminio Gladstone 19:48.7 3:58.9 6:23
51 50 85 Mitch Wiltzus Kingsford 19:51.6 4:01.8 6:24
52 ( 51 ) 36 James Young Gladstone 19:53.2 4:03.4 6:24
53 52 5 Sam Kiskila Calumet 20:18.1 4:28.3 6:32
54 ( 53 ) 35 Lucas Weinert Gladstone 20:24.2 4:34.4 6:34
55 54 67 Wyatt Makosky Ishpeming Westwood 20:25.4 4:35.6 6:35
56 ( 55 ) 8 Wyatt Tuoriniemi Calumet 20:33.0 4:43.2 6:37
57 56 126 Braeden Park Menominee 20:38.5 4:48.7 6:39
58 57 123 Gage Furmanski Menominee 20:42.6 4:52.8 6:40
59 ( 58 ) 7 Jensen Schneiderhan Calumet 21:03.9 5:14.1 6:47
60 ( 59 ) 124 Seth Hornick Menominee 21:06.1 5:16.3 6:48
61 60 18 Simon Chouinard Escanaba 21:12.6 5:22.8 6:50
62 61 21 Garret Mcmilian Escanaba 21:14.0 5:24.1 6:50
63 ( 62 ) 16 Charlie Tackman Escanaba 21:23.8 5:34.0 6:54
64 63 68 Carter Guidebeck Ishpeming Westwood 21:25.0 5:35.2 6:54
65 64 66 Cedric Nora Ishpeming Westwood 21:45.2 5:55.4 7:01
66 65 45 Nate Belongia Gwinn 22:01.2 6:11.4 7:06
67 66 50 Erik Thompson Gwinn 22:15.4 6:25.6 7:10
68 (<5) 93 Louie Barry Manistique 22:20.5 6:30.7 7:12
69 67 69 Brock Sundberg Ishpeming Westwood 22:23.4 6:33.6 7:13
70 ( 68 ) 71 Jack Mattias Ishpeming Westwood 22:33.7 6:43.9 7:16
71 ( 69 ) 70 Kael Sherwood Ishpeming Westwood 22:34.9 6:45.1 7:17
72 ( 70 ) 121 Trent Betters Menominee 22:42.0 6:52.2 7:19
73 ( 71 ) 84 Luke Sturm Kingsford 22:47.3 6:57.5 7:21
74 ( 72 ) 20 Allen Matthys Escanaba 23:26.3 7:36.5 7:33
75 73 44 Caleb Anderson Gwinn 23:39.9 7:50.1 7:38
76 74 47 Russell Card Gwinn 23:44.4 7:54.6 7:39
77 (<5) 95 Darren Hicks Manistique 23:57.4 8:07.6 7:43
78 ( 75 ) 46 Jacob Brinker Gwinn 24:09.0 8:19.2 7:47
79 (<5) 96 Caleb Howard Manistique 30:06.8 14:17.0 9:42

Number of records: 79
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